Product Features
• Dimming: Economic triac dimming, Continuous Dimming to 30% or
below.
• All IN One: 3 Powers & 3 CCT Tunable Options.
• Installation: Plug & Play Compatible Electronic Ballast & ballast
bypass, Direct wire, Single-End or Double-End Input.
• Construction: Aluminum case and PC lens, Standard colors are
Clear and Frosted.
• LED System: LED system with a life rating of ≥50,000 hours at
L70 @25°C. Luminous efficacy >130 lm/W.
• Electrical: 100V-277/347 VAC. PF≥0.9 and THD≤20%.
• Certification: ETL Listed. DLC SSL 5.1 Standard.
• Warranty: Limited 5-Year Warranty.
Dimension
LED T8 Tube Lights Type AB AL&PC G1 Series
Order Information
Item L×W×H (inch)
2FT 24” x 1.12” x 1.28”
4FT 48” x 1.12” x 1.28”
Part No. Length Power Luminous
Flux Luminous Efficacy Certificate
EDI-T82F8-AB G1 2ft 8W 1040 lm 130 lm/w ETL DLC 5.1
EDI-T84F10-AB G1
4ft
10W 1700 lm 170 lm/W
ETL
DLC 5.1
EDI-T84F12-AB G1 12W 1800 lm 150 lm/W
EDI-T84F15-AB G1 15W 1950 lm
130 lm/W
EDI-T84F18-AB G1 18W 2340 lm
EDI-T84F20-AB G1 20W 2600 lm
EDI-T84F22-AB G1 22W 2860 lm
EDI-T84F24-AB G1 24W 3120 lm
LED T8 TUBE LIGHTS TYPE AB G1 SERIES
LED T8 Tube Lights Type AB AL&PC G1 Series
Specifications
EDI-T82F